Whirlpool 3LWTW4740YQ0 02 - CONTROLS AND WATER INLET PARTS

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 3LWTW4740YQ0 Washer P

W10496635

CONTROLS AND WATER INLET PARTS
For Model: SLWTW4740YQ0
(White)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

PARTS

3

Click on the part number to view part

arts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROLS AND WATER INLET

Original Part Number
W10365091
8536939

8565957
8565954
8312709

W10480670

W10420985
1157158
W10268910

90767

W10446856
N/P

W10446855
W10474959

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Panel, Console
Clip, Knob

Cap, End

Cap, End
Clip-Console

CONTROL UNIT ASSEMBLY,
MACHINE & MOTOR

Panel, Console Rear Cover
Xxscrew, 10-12 X 1/2
Switch, Water Level

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Cord, Power

(PARTS NOT SHOWN)
10A Cord Lock

10A Cord Adapters:


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-509037-residential-whirlpool-3lwtw4740yq0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427125-whirlpool-w10365091-washer-panel-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417043-whirlpool-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422750-whirlpool-8565957-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422737-whirlpool-8565954-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418526-whirlpool-8312709-washer-dryer-clip-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417185-whirlpool-w10420985-washer-panel-console-rear-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422571-whirlpool-489069-washer-dryer-xxscrew-10-12-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421316-whirlpool-w10268910-washer-switch-water-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421576-whirlpool-w10446856-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421535-whirlpool-w10446855-washer-dryer-10a-cord-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421582-whirlpool-w10474959-washer-10a-cord-adapters.html
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W10476820
W10476822
3400076

W10034750
W10034380

W10291178
W10465928

W10465728

W10441423
W10238347

W10117298
W10474662

8281163

3400818

W10285511
W10251309

W10242307

3949383
3949382

W10434306
W10269488

3357450
3400073

Not Available

Not Available

10A Cord Adapters:

10A Cord Adapters:
Screw, Bracket Mounting
Timer Knob Assembly
Knob, Control

Harness, Upper

Inlet Assembly, Water
VALVE, WATER MIXING
Vacuum Break

Hose, Vacuum Break
Clamp, Manifold
HARNESS, VALVE

Screw, Dispenser Housing
Mounting

Screw, Timer Mounting
Switch, Rotary Encoder
Pushbutton, Start

Washer Inlet-Hose
Miscellaneous Parts Must be
Ordered Separately.

Hose, Water Inlet

Hose, Water Inlet

Filter, Line Assembly
Connector- Hose, Y
Washer, Water Inlet Hose

Screw, Ground


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421628-whirlpool-w10476820-washer-dryer-10a-cord-adapters.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421627-whirlpool-w10476822-washer-dryer-10a-cord-adapters.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418439-whirlpool-3400076-washer-dryer-screw-bracket-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421355-whirlpool-w10034750-washer-dryer-timer-knob-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421356-whirlpool-w10034380-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420970-whirlpool-w10291178-washer-harness-upper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427192-whirlpool-w10465928-washer-inlet-assembly-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417187-whirlpool-w10441423-washer-vacuum-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420805-whirlpool-w10238347-washer-hose-vacuum-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421330-whirlpool-8281163-washer-screw-dispenser-housing-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417232-whirlpool-3400818-washer-dryer-screw-timer-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420807-whirlpool-w10285511-washer-switch-rotary-encoder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421305-whirlpool-w10251309-washer-pushbutton-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420346-whirlpool-16123-washer-dryer-washer-inlet-hose-miscellaneous-parts-must-be-ordered-separately.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418346-whirlpool-3949383-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418347-whirlpool-3949382-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421577-whirlpool-w10434306-washer-filter-line-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420864-whirlpool-w10269488-washer-dryer-connector-hose-y.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420632-whirlpool-3357450-washer-dryer-washer-water-inlet-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418940-whirlpool-3400073-washer-dryer-screw-ground.html
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